Roll no.
401
402
403

404

405

406

407

408
409

410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417

418
419
420
421
422

423
425
426
427
428
429
431
432
433

434
435
436

Name Subl
MOHD ALI ENG
JOBI S BABU ENG
AKASHDEEP SINGH ENG

GURWINDER SINGH ENG

TAMANNA KHATUN ENG

DARSHPREET ENG
SINGH

GURWINDER KAUR ENG
KHALSA

HARTOSH SINGH ENG
SAHIL CHAUDHARY ENG

ANMOL SINGH ENG
JASVEER SINGH ENG
NISHA ENG
AMAN ARYA ENG
PRABHJOT SINGH ENG
HARSH SAINI ENG

LOVEPREET SINGH ENG
KARAMIJEET SINGH ENG

KAREENA ENG
RAJVIR SINGH ENG
ALKA RANI ENG

ASHISH SHANDIL  ENG
SANDEEP SAMBYAL ENG

HARGUN KAUR ENG
MANVEER SINGH  ENG
SHAHID HUSSAIN  ENG
YASHIKA ENG
LOVEPREET KAUR ENG
LOVEPREET SINGH ENG

SIYA THAKUR ENG
ARSH KAPOOR ENG
GAURI ENG
KHANDELWAL

VIDHI SYAL ENG

SAWAN KUMAR ENG
HARSHVARDHAN  ENG
SINGH

Sub2
PBC
PBC
PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

HCP
HCP

PBC
PBC
HCP
PBC
PBC
HCP
PBC
PBC

HCP
PBC
PBC
HCP
HCP

PBC
PBC
HCP
PBC
PBC
PBC
HCP
PBC
PBC

HCP
HCP
HCP

Sub3
ECO
ENO
ENO

HIN

ECO

PBI

ECO

ECO
ECO

PBI
PBI
HIN
ECO
ENO
ENO
ENO
ENO

ECO
PBI
HIN
HIN
ENO

ENO
PBI
ENO
ENO
PBI
PBI
ECO
ENO
ENO

ENO
ENO
ENO

Sub4
HIS
HIS
HIS

HIS

MAT

POL

HIS

HIS
HIS

HIS
POL
POL
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS

HIS
POL
HIS
HIS
HIS

POL
PUB
HIS
PUB
POL
POL
MAT
HIS
POL

HIS
POL
PUB

Sub5
POL
POL
POL

PAD

POL

SOC

POL

POL
POL

POL
SOC
SOC
PUB
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
SOC
POL
POL
PUB

SOC
SOC
POL
SOC
SOC
SOC
PUB
POL
SOC

POL
SOC
SOC



438

439
440
441

443
444
445
446
447
448

449

451
452
453
454

455
456
457
458
459
460
462

463

464
465
466
467
469
470
471

472
473

474
475
476
477

MAHSOOD
CHOWDHARY
AMAN KUMAR
BHAWNA
HARMANDEEP
KAUR

GEETA DEVI
VISHVJEET
AMANDEEP SINGH
JASKARAN SINGH
MANDEEP
KULWINDER SINGH

KARANVEER
KUMAR

LOVISH SINGLA
MEENAKSHI

FEROZ KUMAR
GAGANDEEP SINGH

ANUJ

SUKHVIR SINGH
GURNOOR SINGH
MANPREET SINGH
PARAS MANNY
NEHA

ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

SHARANIJEET SINGH ENG

RAMANDEEP SINGH ENG

GAURAV

NIKHIL NEGI
MANPREET

ASIF ALI

JYOTI

PRIYANSHU
SIMRANJEET KAUR

MANDEEP SINGH
GURMINDER SINGH

KARANVIR SINGH
ANAMIKA
KIRANDEEP KAUR

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG

VISHAVDEEP SINGH ENG

HCP

HCP
HCP
PBC

HCP
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC

PBC

PBC
HCP
PBC
PBC

HCP
HCP
PBC
PBC
PBC
HCP
PBC

PBC

PBC
HCP
PBC
HCP
PBC
HCP
PBC

PBC
PBC

HCP
HCP
PBC
PBC

ECO

ECO
ENO
ENO

HIN
HIN
PBI
ENO
ENO
PBI

PBI

ENO
ECO
PBI
PBI

HIN
ENO
ECO
ENO
PBI
ENO
PBI

PBI

PBI
ENO
ECO
URD
HIN
HIN
PBI

PBI
PBI

ENO
HIN

ECO
ENO

HIS

HIS
HIS
POL

PUB
HIS
PAD
PUB
HIS
HIS

POL

PAD
POL
HIS
HIS

HIS
MAT
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS

HIS

POL
PUB
HIS
POL
HIS
HIS
HIS

HIS
HIS

POL
POL
POL
HIS

PUB

PUB
POL
SOC

SOC
POL
SOC
SOC
POL
PAD

SOC

SOC
SOC
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
PUB
POL
POL

POL

SOC
SOC
POL
SOC
PUB
POL
POL

POL
PAD

SOC
SOC
SOC
POL



478
479
481
482
483

484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491

493
494
495
496
497

498
499
500
501
502

503
504
505

506
507
508
509

510
511
512

513
514
515
516
517

TARUN SHARMA ENG

AJAY SINGH ENG
PAWAN KUMAR ENG
KABAL ENG

RAMANDEEP SINGH ENG

SRISHTY ENG
ROBIN ENG
PAWANDEEP ENG
SUNIL ENG

TSERING ANGMO  ENG
KHADIM HUSSAIN ENG

IMTIYAZ ALI ENG
MOHAMMAD ENG
ABASS

SHUBREET KAUR  ENG
LOVEPREET SINGH ENG
NAVDEEP KAUR ENG
HARJOT SINGH ENG
PALWINDER SINGH ENG

TASHI DORIJEY ENG
NAINA OBEROI ENG
RUPINDER RAI ENG

TASHVEEN KAUR  ENG
RAJWINDER SINGH ENG

NIKHIL ENG
ANKUSH MITTAL  ENG
GANESH PASRICHA ENG

DOLLAR ENG
SMILE ENG
KALPANA ENG

ARSHDEEP SINGH ENG
SIDHU

MOHIT PURI ENG
VIKAS ENG
VIKRAMIJEET SINGH ENG

GURPREET SINGH ENG
MANIK YADAV ENG
EKTA ENG
KARAN KUMAR ENG
RHAVNISH VERMA ENG

HCP
HCP
PBC
HCP
PBC

PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP

PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC

HCP
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC

PBC
PBC
PBC

PBC
PBC
PBC
HCP

PBC
PBC
PBC

PBC
PBC
HCP
PBC
HCP

ECO
ECO
PBI

ECO
ECO

ECO
PBI

PBI

ECO
ENO
URD
ECO
URD

ECO
ENO
ENO
PBI
PBI

ECO
ECO
ENO
ENO
ECO

HIN
ENO
ECO

PBI

ENO
ENO
ECO

ENO
PBI
ENO

PBI
HIN
ECO

ECO
HIN

HIS
HIS
HIS
PAD
POL

MAT
HIS
HIS
HIS
POL
PAD
HIS
POL

HIS
HIS
POL
HIS
HIS

PUB
HIS
HIS
PUB
POL

HIS
POL
HIS

HIS
HIS
PAD
POL

PUB
POL
POL

POL
MAT
POL
HIS
PITR

PUB
POL
PAD
SOC
SOC

POL
POL
POL
POL
SOC
SOC
POL
SOC

POL
POL
SOC
POL
POL

SOC
PUB
POL
SOC
SOC

POL
SOC
POL

POL
POL
SOC
SOC

SKT
SOC
SOC

SOC
PAD
SOC
POL
SKT



519

520

521

522
523
525
526
527

528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535

536
537

538
539
540
541
543
544

545
546

547
548
549

550
551

552

553

HARSHDEEP SINGH ENG
SAINI

PARDEEP ENG
MAHINDRA
AMANPREET KAUR ENG

PAWANDEEP ENG
AMRIT PAL SINGH ENG
AKASH ENG

STANZIN OLDAN ENG
AKASHDEEP SINGH ENG

RUPINDER KAUR ENG
STANZIN KUNGA ENG
SHIWINDER KAUR ENG
TSEWANG DORJEY ENG
ANKITA SHARMA  ENG

SAKSHI ENG
SIMRAN RAJPUT ENG
FARIS ENG
FADALURAHMAN P

BALDEV SINGH ENG
HARSIMRAN SINGH ENG

DHARMPAL RAM ENG
SUMIT ENG
STANZIN NORBU ENG
INDERIJIT SINGH ENG
JASPREET SINGH ENG
SUKHMAN KAMBOJ ENG

SHRI PRASAD SAFI ENG

PREET KAMAL ENG
SINGH

VIKAS ENG
ARSHPREET SINGH ENG
MOHAMMAD ENG
HASSANAIN

ANIL KUMAR ENG

GAURAVRAJ SINGH ENG

GURPINDER SINGH ENG

HARMANPREET ENG

HCP

PBC

PBC

PBC
PBC
PBC
HCP
PBC

PBC
HCP
PBC
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP

PBC
PBC

HCP
HCP
HCP
PBC
PBC
PBC

HCP
PBC

PBC
PBC
HCP

PBC
PBC

PBC

PBC

ENO

PBI

PBI

PBI

ECO
ENO
ECO
ECO

ECO
ECO
PBI

ECO
ECO
ECO
ENO
ECO

PBI
ENO

HIN
HIN
ECO
ECO
ENO
PBI

HIN
PBI

HIN
ECO
URD

PBI
ECO

PBI

PBI

POL

HIS

HIS

POL
HIS
HIS
PUB
PUB

MAT
POL
POL
POL
HIS
HIS
PUB
HIS

HIS
POL

HIS
PUB
HIS
POL
HIS
HIS

HIS
POL

POL
PAD
POL

PUB
HIS

HIS

HIS

SOC

PUB

POL

SOC
PUB
PUB
SOC
SOC

PUB
SOC
SOC
SOC
POL
POL
SOC
PUB

PUB
SOC

PAD
SKT
POL
SOC
PUB
PAD

POL
SOC

SOC
SOC
SOC

SOC
POL

POL

POL



554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561

562

563
564

566
567
568
569
570
571
572

573
574

575
576

577
578

579

580
581
582
583
584

585
586
587
588
589
590

SUNIL

ANMOL CHADHA
GANDEEP SINGH
ROCKY

PANKAJ

MUSKAN
PRIYANKA
HARSHDEEP SINGH

AMAN
DHATTARWAL
MANVEER SINGH

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG

ENG

GURKIRAT KAMBOJ ENG

DILPREET SINGH
KAPISH GOYAL
MOHIT THAPA
INDERJEET SINGH
BHAVYA POONIA
SAURAV
CHAMKOURPREET
SINGH

ANKIT

DILAWAR KHERWA

NIDHI

SHARANIJEET KAUR

AMRINDER SINGH
LAKHWINDER
SINGH
RAJKARAN SINGH
BRAR

PRITAM SINGH
PRIYA SHARMA
RAHUL PREMI
ANMOL SINGH
HARTEJBIR SINGH
GILL

NIDHI SHARMA
MUKUL

SUMIT
AYUSHMAAN
ABHISHEK
ASHISH YADAV

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG

ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

HCP
PBC
HCP
HCP
HCP
PBC
PBC
PBC

HCP

PBC
PBC

PBC
PBC
HCP
PBC
HCP
HCP
PBC

PBC
HCP

PBC
PBC

PBC
PBC

PBC

HCP
HCP
HCP
PBC
HCP

HCP
HCP
HCP
PBC
HCP
HCP

HIN
ECO
ECO
HIN
HIN
PBI
HIN
ENO

ECO

PBI
ECO

ENO
ENO
ENO
ENO
HIN

HIN

URD

PBI
ENO

PBI
HIN

PBI
PBI

URD

HIN
ECO
HIN
ENO
ENO

ECO
URD
ENO
ENO
HIN
HIN

PUB
POL
HIS
POL
POL
HIS
HIS
HIS

MAT

PUB
HIS

HIS

PUB
PUB
PUB
POL
HIS

PUB

POL
PAD

POL
POL

PUB
PUB

PAD

POL
POL
HIS
HIS
POL

HIS
POL
HIS
POL
PAD
HIS

SOC
SOC
POL
SOC
SOC
POL
POL
POL

POL

SOC
POL

PUB
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
POL
SOC

SOC
SOC

SOC
SOC

SOC
SOC

SOC

SOC
SOC
PUB
POL
SOC

POL
SKT
POL
SOC
SOC
POL



592
593
594
595
596

597
598

599
600
601

602
603

604
605
606
607

608

609
610

KUNWARBIR SINGH ENG
SANDHU
HARSHDEEP BAWA ENG

GAURAV MISHRA  ENG
SAGAR BIDLA ENG
KARANDEEP SINGH ENG

PARGAT SINGH ENG
HARWINDER SINGH ENG

BALRAM ENG
SIMRAN RATTAN  ENG
HARWINDER SINGH ENG

NOORDEEP SINGH ENG
RAMNEESH KUMAR ENG
SHARMA

SIMRANDEEP KAUR ENG

VISHAL ENG
MANPREET SINGH ENG
SHIVAM KUMAR ENG
CHAUDHARY

ATINDERPAL SINGH ENG

SAHIBJIT SINGH ENG
DIMPLE RANI ENG

HCP
PBC
HCP
HCP
PBC

HCP
PBC

HCP
PBC
PBC

PBC
PBC

PBC
PBC
PBC
HCP

PBC

PBC
PBC

HIN
HIN
ENO
HIN
PBI

ENO
ENO

HIN
ECO
ENO

PBI
ENO

PBI
PBI
HIN
HIN

ENO

ENO
URD

PAD
PAD
PUB
PUB
PUB

PAD
PUB

HIS
MAT
PAD

HIS
PUB

PUB
POL
HIS

PUB

PAD

PAD
PAD

SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC

SOC
SOC

POL
POL
SOC

POL
SOC

SOC
SOC
PUB
SOC
SOC

SOC
SOC



