Roll no.	Name	Sub1	Sub2	Sub3	Sub4	Sub5
401	MOHD ALI	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	POL
402	JOBI S BABU	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
403	AKASHDEEP SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
404	GURWINDER SINGH	ENG	PBC	HIN	HIS	PAD
405	TAMANNA KHATUN	ENG	PBC	ECO	MAT	POL
406	DARSHPREET SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
407	GURWINDER KAUR KHALSA	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	POL
408	HARTOSH SINGH	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	POL
409	SAHIL CHAUDHARY	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	POL
410	ANMOL SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
411	JASVEER SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
412	NISHA	ENG	HCP	HIN	POL	SOC
413	AMAN ARYA	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	PUB
414	PRABHJOT SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
415	HARSH SAINI	ENG	HCP	ENO	HIS	POL
416	LOVEPREET SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
417	KARAMJEET SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
418	KAREENA	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	POL
419	RAJVIR SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
420	ALKA RANI	ENG	PBC	HIN	HIS	POL
421	ASHISH SHANDIL	ENG	НСР	HIN	HIS	POL
422	SANDEEP SAMBYAL	ENG	НСР	ENO	HIS	PUB
423	HARGUN KAUR	ENG	PBC	ENO	POL	SOC
425	MANVEER SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	PUB	SOC
426	SHAHID HUSSAIN	ENG	НСР	ENO	HIS	POL
427	YASHIKA	ENG	PBC	ENO	PUB	SOC
428	LOVEPREET KAUR	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
429	LOVEPREET SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
431	SIYA THAKUR	ENG	НСР	ECO	MAT	PUB
432	ARSH KAPOOR	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
433	GAURI KHANDELWAL	ENG	PBC	ENO	POL	SOC
434	VIDHI SYAL	ENG	НСР	ENO	HIS	POL
435	SAWAN KUMAR	ENG	HCP	ENO	POL	SOC
436	HARSHVARDHAN SINGH	ENG	НСР	ENO	PUB	SOC

438	MAHSOOD CHOWDHARY	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	PUB
439	AMAN KUMAR	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	PUB
440	BHAWNA	ENG	НСР	ENO	HIS	POL
441	HARMANDEEP KAUR	ENG	PBC	ENO	POL	SOC
443	GEETA DEVI	ENG	НСР	HIN	PUB	SOC
444	VISHVJEET	ENG	PBC	HIN	HIS	POL
445	AMANDEEP SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	PAD	SOC
446	JASKARAN SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	PUB	SOC
447	MANDEEP	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
448	KULWINDER SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	PAD
449	KARANVEER KUMAR	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
451	LOVISH SINGLA	ENG	PBC	ENO	PAD	SOC
452	MEENAKSHI	ENG	HCP	ECO	POL	SOC
453	FEROZ KUMAR	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
454	GAGANDEEP SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
455	ANUJ	ENG	НСР	HIN	HIS	POL
456	SUKHVIR SINGH	ENG	HCP	ENO	MAT	POL
457	<b>GURNOOR SINGH</b>	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	POL
458	MANPREET SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
459	PARAS MANNY	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	PUB
460	NEHA	ENG	HCP	ENO	HIS	POL
462	SHARANJEET SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
463	RAMANDEEP SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
464	GAURAV	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
465	NIKHIL NEGI	ENG	НСР	ENO	PUB	SOC
466	MANPREET	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	POL
467	ASIF ALI	ENG	НСР	URD	POL	SOC
469	JYOTI	ENG	PBC	HIN	HIS	PUB
470	PRIYANSHU	ENG	НСР	HIN	HIS	POL
471	SIMRANJEET KAUR	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
472	MANDEEP SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
473	GURMINDER SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	PAD
474	KARANVIR SINGH	ENG	НСР	ENO	POL	SOC
475	ANAMIKA	ENG	НСР	HIN	POL	SOC
476	KIRANDEEP KAUR	ENG	PBC	ECO	POL	SOC
477	VISHAVDEEP SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL

478	TARUN SHARMA	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	PUB
479	AJAY SINGH	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	POL
481	PAWAN KUMAR	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	PAD
482	KABAL	ENG	НСР	ECO	PAD	SOC
483	RAMANDEEP SINGH	ENG	PBC	ECO	POL	SOC
484	SRISHTY	ENG	PBC	ECO	MAT	POL
485	ROBIN	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
486	PAWANDEEP	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
487	SUNIL	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	POL
488	TSERING ANGMO	ENG	HCP	ENO	POL	SOC
489	KHADIM HUSSAIN	ENG	НСР	URD	PAD	SOC
490	IMTIYAZ ALI	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	POL
491	MOHAMMAD ABASS	ENG	НСР	URD	POL	SOC
493	SHUBREET KAUR	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	POL
494	LOVEPREET SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
495	NAVDEEP KAUR	ENG	PBC	ENO	POL	SOC
496	HARJOT SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
497	PALWINDER SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
498	TASHI DORJEY	ENG	НСР	ECO	PUB	SOC
499	NAINA OBEROI	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	PUB
500	RUPINDER RAI	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
501	TASHVEEN KAUR	ENG	PBC	ENO	PUB	SOC
502	RAJWINDER SINGH	ENG	PBC	ECO	POL	SOC
503	NIKHIL	ENG	PBC	HIN	HIS	POL
504	ANKUSH MITTAL	ENG	PBC	ENO	POL	SOC
505	GANESH PASRICHA	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	POL
506	DOLLAR	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
507	SMILE	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
508	KALPANA	ENG	PBC	ENO	PAD	SOC
509	ARSHDEEP SINGH SIDHU	ENG	НСР	ECO	POL	SOC
510	MOHIT PURI	ENG	PBC	ENO	PUB	SKT
511	VIKAS	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
512	VIKRAMJEET SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	POL	SOC
513	GURPREET SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
514	MANIK YADAV	ENG	PBC	HIN	MAT	PAD
515	EKTA	ENG	НСР	ECO	POL	SOC
516	KARAN KUMAR	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	POL
517	BHAVNISH VERMA	ENG	НСР	HIN	PUB	SKT

519	HARSHDEEP SINGH SAINI	ENG	НСР	ENO	POL	SOC
520	PARDEEP MAHINDRA	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	PUB
521	AMANPREET KAUR	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
522	PAWANDEEP	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
523	AMRIT PAL SINGH	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	PUB
525	AKASH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	PUB
526	STANZIN OLDAN	ENG	HCP	ECO	PUB	SOC
527	AKASHDEEP SINGH	ENG	PBC	ECO	PUB	SOC
528	RUPINDER KAUR	ENG	PBC	ECO	MAT	PUB
529	STANZIN KUNGA	ENG	НСР	ECO	POL	SOC
530	SHIWINDER KAUR	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
531	TSEWANG DORJEY	ENG	НСР	ECO	POL	SOC
532	ANKITA SHARMA	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	POL
533	SAKSHI	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	POL
534	SIMRAN RAJPUT	ENG	НСР	ENO	PUB	SOC
535	FARIS FADALURAHMAN P	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	PUB
536	BALDEV SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	PUB
537	HARSIMRAN SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	POL	SOC
538	DHARMPAL RAM	ENG	НСР	HIN	HIS	PAD
539	SUMIT	ENG	НСР	HIN	PUB	SKT
540	STANZIN NORBU	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	POL
541	INDERJIT SINGH	ENG	PBC	ECO	POL	SOC
543	JASPREET SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	PUB
544	SUKHMAN KAMBOJ	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	PAD
545	SHRI PRASAD SAFI	ENG	НСР	HIN	HIS	POL
546	PREET KAMAL SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
547	VIKAS	ENG	PBC	HIN	POL	SOC
548	ARSHPREET SINGH	ENG	PBC	ECO	PAD	SOC
549	MOHAMMAD HASSANAIN	ENG	НСР	URD	POL	SOC
550	ANIL KUMAR	ENG	PBC	PBI	PUB	SOC
551	GAURAVRAJ SINGH	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	POL
552	GURPINDER SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
553	HARMANPREET	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL

554	SUNIL	ENG	HCP	HIN	PUB	SOC
555	ANMOL CHADHA	ENG	PBC	ECO	POL	SOC
556	GANDEEP SINGH	ENG	HCP	ECO	HIS	POL
557	ROCKY	ENG	HCP	HIN	POL	SOC
558	PANKAJ	ENG	HCP	HIN	POL	SOC
559	MUSKAN	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
560	PRIYANKA	ENG	PBC	HIN	HIS	POL
561	HARSHDEEP SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
562	AMAN DHATTARWAL	ENG	НСР	ECO	MAT	POL
563	MANVEER SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	PUB	SOC
564	GURKIRAT KAMBOJ	ENG	PBC	ECO	HIS	POL
566	DILPREET SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	PUB
567	KAPISH GOYAL	ENG	PBC	ENO	PUB	SOC
568	MOHIT THAPA	ENG	НСР	ENO	PUB	SOC
569	INDERJEET SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	PUB	SOC
570	BHAVYA POONIA	ENG	НСР	HIN	POL	SOC
571	SAURAV	ENG	НСР	HIN	HIS	POL
572	CHAMKOURPREET SINGH	ENG	PBC	URD	PUB	SOC
573	ANKIT	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
574	DILAWAR KHERWA	ENG	НСР	ENO	PAD	SOC
575	NIDHI	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
576	SHARANJEET KAUR	ENG	PBC	HIN	POL	SOC
577	AMRINDER SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	PUB	SOC
578	LAKHWINDER SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	PUB	SOC
579	RAJKARAN SINGH BRAR	ENG	PBC	URD	PAD	SOC
580	PRITAM SINGH	ENG	НСР	HIN	POL	SOC
581	PRIYA SHARMA	ENG	НСР	ECO	POL	SOC
582	RAHUL PREMI	ENG	НСР	HIN	HIS	PUB
583	ANMOL SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	HIS	POL
584	HARTEJBIR SINGH GILL	ENG	НСР	ENO	POL	SOC
585	NIDHI SHARMA	ENG	НСР	ECO	HIS	POL
586	MUKUL	ENG	НСР	URD	POL	SKT
587	SUMIT	ENG	НСР	ENO	HIS	POL
588	AYUSHMAAN	ENG	PBC	ENO	POL	SOC
589	ABHISHEK	ENG	НСР	HIN	PAD	SOC
590	ASHISH YADAV	ENG	НСР	HIN	HIS	POL

592	KUNWARBIR SINGH SANDHU	ENG	НСР	HIN	PAD	SOC
593	HARSHDEEP BAWA	ENG	PBC	HIN	PAD	SOC
594	GAURAV MISHRA	ENG	НСР	ENO	PUB	SOC
595	SAGAR BIDLA	ENG	HCP	HIN	PUB	SOC
596	KARANDEEP SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	PUB	SOC
597	PARGAT SINGH	ENG	НСР	ENO	PAD	SOC
598	HARWINDER SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	PUB	SOC
599	BALRAM	ENG	НСР	HIN	HIS	POL
600	SIMRAN RATTAN	ENG	PBC	ECO	MAT	POL
601	HARWINDER SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	PAD	SOC
602	NOORDEEP SINGH	ENG	PBC	PBI	HIS	POL
603	RAMNEESH KUMAR SHARMA	ENG	PBC	ENO	PUB	SOC
604	SIMRANDEEP KAUR	ENG	PBC	PBI	PUB	SOC
605	VISHAL	ENG	PBC	PBI	POL	SOC
606	MANPREET SINGH	ENG	PBC	HIN	HIS	PUB
607	SHIVAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY	ENG	НСР	HIN	PUB	SOC
608	ATINDERPAL SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	PAD	SOC
609	SAHIBJIT SINGH	ENG	PBC	ENO	PAD	SOC
610	DIMPLE RANI	ENG	PBC	URD	PAD	SOC